Our Lady Star of the Sea
FAITH FORMATION - Winter/Spring 2020

All Faith Formation takes place on Sundays from 10:00-10:55 AM in the parish hall.

>> Please look for reminders and updates through the Remind app! <<
If you did not receive an invitation to join Remind, please let me know!

JANUARY
Wed., January 1 – Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God – Mass at 10:00am (Holy Day of Obligation)

Sunday, January 5 – NO FAITH FORMATION

Sunday, January 12 – Faith Formation

Sunday, January 19 – NO FAITH FORMATION (MLK Jr. Day)

Sunday, January 26 – Faith Formation

FEBRUARY
Sunday, February 2 – Faith Formation 

Sunday, February 9 – Faith Formation 

Sunday, February 16 – NO FAITH FORMATION (President’s Day)

Sunday, February 23 – Faith Formation 

Wed, February 26th – ASH WEDNESDAY (We will have morning, afternoon, and evening Masses with the distribution of ashes.)

MARCH
Sunday, March 1 – Faith Formation 

Sunday, March 8 – Faith Formation 

Sunday, March 15 – Faith Formation

Sunday, March 22 – NO FAITH FORMATION (Spring Break)

Sunday, March 29 – Faith Formation

APRIL
Sunday, April 5 – Faith Formation

Sunday, April 12 – NO FAITH FORMATION (Happy Easter!)

Sunday, April 19 – Faith Formation

Sunday, April 26 – Faith Formation 

MAY
Sunday, May 3 – Faith Formation

Sunday, May 10 – NO FAITH FORMATION (Happy Mother’s Day!)

Sunday, May 17 – LAST CLASS PARTY! 
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Sarah Schmidt
Director of Faith Formation, Youth Minister, 
& Volunteer Coordinator 

(386) 427-4530
ministry@ourladystar.com
